 Mini-Precision Current Transformer
Type ECO20 Series
Tel: +86-0769-83608582  Fax : +86-0769-83608337  E-mail: sales@echun-elc.com   www.echun-elc.com
EChun
The ECO20 series are mini-precision current transformers.
The CT is small size and low cost
Electrical Specifications
MODEL INPUT CURRENT AVAILABLE OUTPUT
ECO20-50 50A
ECO20-100 100 A
ECO20-150 150 A
ECO20-200 200 A
ECO20-300 300 A
CURRENT OUTPUTS @ 20mA,
30mA, 40mA，50mA,
100mA,200mA
（can be customized by customer)